25 | Crankcase ventilation W/O TURBO 4VALVE, B5254S DENSO
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Fig.

N o o s

Part No.

1271988
1271654

9497769

9497769

1271653
976584
8653339
987947

Description

Qil trap

Hose
-1998

Hose
1999-

Hose
B5244S BI-FUEL

Hose
Hose clamp
Hose

Flange screw

Qty. PS




Model : S70 Year : 1999 Engine : B5254T2 Gearbox : AW50/51 AWD

8 9179245 Pipe, complete 1
-1998 B5234S

9 9125598 Pipe, complete 1
-1998 EXC B5234S

10 976561 Hose clamp 4

11 946233 Pipe, by the meter 1
LG 130 mm

12 976734 Hose, by the meter 1
LG 35 mm

13 976734 Hose, by the meter 1
LG 35 mm

14 9202143 Tube 1
2000

1270321 Pipe, complete 1

1999

15 1271686 Coupling piece 1
BI-FUEL

16 9155948 Coupling piece 1
BI-FUEL

17 9155862 Coupling piece 1

18 9155948 Coupling piece 1
EXC BI-FUEL

19 973950 Hollow screw 1
EXC BI-FUEL

20 947282 Gasket 2
EXC BI-FUEL
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